<

n0

Kio

Hl w

A 1,883
A 14,000

A 14,000

A 14,000

A 14,000

A 14,000
A 14,000

12,117

12,117

12,117

1,612,359
50,000

50,000

14,000

14,000
14,000
14,000

76,859

24,503

24,503

g Al A

o,
=

Off &t 24

1,610,476
36,000

36,000

88,976

36,620

36,620

Ol &b A

Al

SEANAE
HSEZAl JIEtEH

L=}
el

X ZH -

Bl
a0
)i
o
|

oJ

&

(=]
T'__oé

S AICIR+QE OF3tal Ol

30
0K
1J
oll

OSAICIXrel O3t O]

01 AtR 2t 2l |

10

12,117
12,117
12,117

24,503
24,503
24,503

36,620
36,620
36,620

101 @124 4]
01 =




